
Winners List - Motor Car [AWB]
2025-07-09

Sr.# Category Series Series Number Reserve Price (PKR) Highest Bid (PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor Car AWB 004 30,400 30,400 AWB-17301****8229-004 Bank Alfalah Limited

2 Motor Car AWB 006 48,200 49,000 AWB-35202****4185-006 RN DIGITAL PRINT

3 Motor Car AWB 007 138,200 138,200 AWB-34201****9003-007 sky

4 Motor Car AWB 014 66,700 66,700 AWB-33202****7553-014 ATIF

5 Motor Car AWB 055 8,600 9,500 AWB-34601****0417-055 MAMOON INTERTRADE

6 Motor Car AWB 099 22,700 22,700 AWB-35201****7907-099 INDIGO

7 Motor Car AWB 100 16,200 16,200 AWB-35202****0045-100 samia

8 Motor Car AWB 303 2,300 23,500 AWB-34603****0411-303 usman ali

9 Motor Car AWB 444 26,500 27,000 AWB-35202****9053-444 mian Muhammad usman

10 Motor Car AWB 514 8,800 8,800 AWB-35202****0177-514 Anum Zahra
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11 Motor Car AWB 700 31,400 32,000 AWB-35202****4313-700 crescent feed and Allied Products

12 Motor Car AWB 777 26,400 57,500 AWB-38302****8257-777 JKN

13 Motor Car AWB 808 2,300 2,300 AWB-36502****6207-808 Salman Ahmed
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